

ONGC Sy. Govt. Const. of Road from Pongsy
Chori via Mohadiya Jha to Jha Tola rd
Agreement No-116/SBD/ONGC-21-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Rohit Kumar

(over)

	DIVISION
Const. cost:- 4671170/-	ARARIA
Maint. cost:- 342466/-	
Total:- 5013636/-	SUB-DIVISION
	PALASI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 14.08.2021
Date of Completion:- 13.05-2022

2443

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
deduct WBM Gravel					
Qty wide pavem-17 x 22 =					144.085
deduct PCC					
Qty wide pavem-17 x 22 =					307.38
deduct subgrade & earth soldier					
(Qty wide TMB P-17 x 22) =					384.165
					517.991 m ³
⑦ Const of Embankment					
with 1000m lead.					
					Qty = 517.991 m ³
Drawn	10/05/22	10/05/22	10/05/22	10/05/22	
Abstract of Cost					
① P/v x fixing of WBM pillow					
0.480 Km (Q.v. TMB P-16)					
0.020 Km (Q.v. TMB P-22)					
0.487 Km @ Rs. 37764.38/Km l.					18889/-
0.50					
② clearing & Grubbing					
road land.					
0.17 Hect (Q.v. TMB P-16)					
0.007 Hect (Q.v. TMB P-22)					
0.177 Hect @ Rs. 52970.33/Hect l.					9376/-
③ Const. of Embankment lead 1000					
517.991 m ³ (Q.v. TMB P-24)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³					98713/-

Continuation

Rs. 126971/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) 29 Zebra Crossing					
11 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-18)					
@ R. 721.95/m ² - R.					7941/-
(17) 31 RCC M 15 grade boundry					
follow of standard size.					
8 nos (Q.V. TMB P-18)					
@ R. 484.452/each R.					3876/-
(18) 32 P/V & erecting direction					
and place identification					
retro-reflectorised sign board					
2 nos (Q.V. TMB P-18)					
@ R. 11529.78/each - R.					23060/-
(19) 35 P/V & fixing of typical					
M.M.C.S.V. informatory sign board					
with Logo.					
5 nos (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ R. 9838.42/each R.					49192/-
(20) 36 E/W in excavation for					
foundation of structure.					
15.66 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ R. 305.42/m ³ - R.					4783/-
(21) 37 P/V M30 as penelling					
course in foundation					
2.846 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ R. 6973.96/m ³ - R.					19448/-

Continuation

R. 3957738/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/38) P.V. M20 in substructure					
15.09 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 7377.82/m ³ - R.					111331/-
(23/39) P.V. and laying RCC pipe					
NP-3 for culvert.					
7.5 m (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 3517.29/m - R.					26380/-
(24/40) Painting two coat on new concrete surface					
12.48 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 100.26/m ² - R.					1257/-

				Rs.	4096706/-
GST 12%				R.	491605/-
L.C. 1%				R.	40967/-
S. Fee					49242/-
					4678520/-
Less 0.30% below - R.					14036/-
				R.	4664484/-
Less previous payments					2279255/-
				R.	2385229/-
Prepared by 10/05/23 JE				Checked by 10/05/23 AE	

Continuation